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PROGRAMME

(REVISED)

Examination will be conducted in OFFLINE and ONLINE MODE

BBA 6" Semester (Regular) Examination and
2" & 4" Semester (Backlog) Examinations, 2020
(for BBA 6" semester students only)

Time: 10.00am to 11.30am

Date & Day

Paper Code & Title

60210
60220
60230
15/10/2020 Thursday | 60240
60250
60260
60270

Retailing

Personnel Management

Fundamentals of Insurance

Business Finance

Hospital Management — Concept & Development
Tourism Business

Search and Social Marketing

16/10/2020 Friday 40100

Information Systems in Business

60310
60320
60330
19/10/2020 Monday | 60340
60350
60360
60370

Understanding the Customer

Human Resource Development

General Insurance

Taxation

Functional Areas of Hospital Management
Tourism Marketing

E-Business

20/10/2020 Tuesday | 20100

Quantitative Techniques-I

60410
60420
60430
21/10/2020 Wednesday | 60440
60450
60460
60470

Sales Management
Industrial Relations

Life Insurance

Indian Financial System
Hospital Support Services

Travel Agency & Emerging Concepts for Tourism Development
Digital Marketing

22/10/2020 Thursday | 40200

Personality Development

27/10/2020 Tuesday | 20200

Organization Behaviour

28/10/2020 Wednesday | 40400

Human Resource Management

29/10/2020 Thursday | 20300

Business Communication

02/11/2020 Monday | 20400

Business and Society

Note :

1. Examination will be held at CMS, DU, Tinsukia College ;
Commerce College, NERIM, Guwahati, NEF, Guwahati and ISBSI;VI 'Gtwvz?:tr; s Solegs, ©B
2. The examination shall be conducted in online mode and offline mode. '
3. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Principal / Head of the concerned
College/ Department for relevant information regarding the modalities of conduct of

examinations.
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Dr. P.K. Kazg[ ,
Controller of Examinations
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